
WHDF World Cliff Diving Championship

Brontallo, Switzerland, 22 July 2006

Rk. Name Country Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

1 Artem Silchenko RUS 85.800 133.875 140.450 360.125

2 Sergey Zotin RUS 94.050 124.800 137.700 356.550

3 Orlando Duque COL 85.800 126.900 136.425 349.125

4 Cyrille Oumedjkane FRA 88.275 103.500 130.425 322.200

5 Alain Kohl LUX 84.150 102.500 110.250 296.900

6 Magnus Dehli Vigeland NOR 85.800 77.400 124.550 287.750

7 Gunnar Bull-Berg NOR 75.075 74.025 79.550 228.650

8 Andreas Marchetti CH 67.650 62.525 79.550 209.725

dnf Andrey Rublev RUS 89.100 0.000 0.000 89.100

dns Joe Zuber AUS 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

 1 CH Claudia Huber  CH

 2 MG Magnus Gardarsson  DEN

 3 SR Sergio Rizzi  CH

 4 OV Oleg Vyshyvanov  UKR

 5 FW Frederic Weill  CH

Judges

Total pointsFinal classification

Elite Men
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Rank

 1 CH  2 MG  3 SR  4 OV  5 FW Points Round 1

1 Artem Silchenko RUS forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 3.3 8.50 8.50 8.50 9.00 9.25 85.800 85.800 4

2 Gunnar Bull-Berg NOR forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position D 3.3 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.25 75.075 75.075 8

3 Alain Kohl LUX flying forward somersault tuck C 3.3 9.00 8.50 8.25 8.00 8.75 84.150 84.150 7

4 Andrey Rublev RUS flying forward somersault pike B 3.3 9.00 9.00 8.75 9.00 9.25 89.100 89.100 2

5 Magnus Dehli Vigeland NOR forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist A 3.3 8.75 9.00 9.25 8.00 8.25 85.800 85.800 4

6 Andreas Marchetti CH reverse somersault layout A 3.3 7.00 7.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 67.650 67.650 9

7 Cyrille Oumedjkane FRA forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 3.3 8.75 9.50 9.00 9.00 8.50 88.275 88.275 3

8 Joe Zuber AUS flying forward somersault tuck C 3.3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 10

9 Sergey Zotin RUS flying forward somersault tuck C 3.3 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.25 9.50 94.050 94.050 1

10 Orlando Duque COL forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 3.3 8.75 8.25 8.50 8.75 8.75 85.800 85.800 4
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Rank

 1 CH  2 MG  3 SR  4 OV  5 FW Points Round 2

1 Artem Silchenko RUS back 3 somersaults pike with 2 twists B 5.1 8.00 8.75 9.00 8.75 8.75 133.875 219.675 1

2 Gunnar Bull-Berg NOR back 2 somersaults with 3 twists, free position D 4.7 4.50 5.50 6.00 4.50 5.75 74.025 149.100 7

3 Alain Kohl LUX forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 4.1 8.25 8.50 8.25 7.75 8.75 102.500 186.650 5

4 Andrey Rublev RUS forward 3 somersaults pike with 1 twist B 5.2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 89.100 9

5 Magnus Dehli Vigeland NOR armstand forward 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 4.3 5.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.50 77.400 163.200 6

6 Andreas Marchetti CH forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 4.1 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.25 62.525 130.175 8

7 Cyrille Oumedjkane FRA back 3 somersaults pike with 1 twist B 4.5 7.75 7.50 8.50 7.75 7.00 103.500 191.775 4

8 Joe Zuber AUS forward 3 somersaults pike with 1 1/2 twists B 4.7 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 10

9 Sergey Zotin RUS reverse 2 sommersaults with 3 twists, free position D 4.8 8.50 10.00 8.75 8.75 8.25 124.800 218.850 2

10 Orlando Duque COL forward 3 somersaults pike with 1 1/2 twists B 4.7 9.25 9.00 9.00 9.00 8.75 126.900 212.700 3

Marks Total 
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Rank

 1 CH  2 MG  3 SR  4 OV  5 FW Points Round 3

1 Artem Silchenko RUS armstand back 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 2 twists B 5.3 8.75 8.75 9.50 9.00 8.00 140.450 360.125 1

2 Gunnar Bull-Berg NOR armstand forward 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 4.3 5.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.25 79.550 228.650 7

3 Alain Kohl LUX back 3 somersaults pike with 1 twist B 4.5 9.00 6.75 8.50 8.00 8.00 110.250 296.900 5

4 Andrey Rublev RUS inward 3 somersaults pike B 5.2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 89.100 9

5 Magnus Dehli Vigeland NOR armstand back 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1 twist B 4.7 9.00 8.75 9.00 8.00 8.75 124.550 287.750 6

6 Andreas Marchetti CH back 2 somersaults tuck with flying back somersault C 4.3 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.00 5.50 79.550 209.725 8

7 Cyrille Oumedjkane FRA inward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 4.7 9.50 9.50 10.00 8.75 8.75 130.425 322.200 4

8 Joe Zuber AUS back 3 somersaults pike with 2 twists B 5.1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 10

9 Sergey Zotin RUS back 3 somersaults pike with 2 twists B 5.1 9.25 9.00 9.00 9.00 8.75 137.700 356.550 2

10 Orlando Duque COL back 3 somersaults pike with 2 twists B 5.1 9.25 8.75 9.25 8.75 8.50 136.425 349.125 3
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